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Group
Group C
Group C
Group C
Group C
Group C
Group C
Group C
Group C
Group C
Group C
Group C
Group C
Group C
Group C

Pos

12
15
18
21
24
27
30
33
36
39
42

No.
431
546
417
426
408
416
531
425
527
485
420
418
422
530
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DEUTSCME KART

Firsthame Lastname
Simon Rechenmacher
Lenn Nijs
Emanuel Mai
Siep Kuypers
Florian Breitenbach
Jayden Gushiken
Sven Salzmann
Noah Gounot
Barry Gregory
Maximilian Spirkl
Nathalie Kreitz
Noah HoR
Chris Vandebroek
Ondrej Krupka
-
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MEFSTERSCMAFT

DKM Round 5
Milsen Il

Heat organization

DSKC - KZ2 Group C

09 Technology in Karting Tyres

Class
DSKC - KZ2
DSKC - KZ2
DSKC - KZ2
DSKC - KZ2
DSKC - KZ2
DSKC - KZ2
DSKC - KZ2
DSKC - KZ2
DSKC - KZ2
DSKC - KZ2
DSKC - KZ2
DSKC - KZ2
DSKC - KZ2
DSKC - KZ2

Komet e

Overall BestTm
48,099
48,129
48,254
48,238
48,337
48,570
48,487
48,837
48,649
48,868
48,805
49,003
49,357
49,405
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